Kzc

Nationale Zwemcompetitie Deel 4

Alkmaar (NED) 12-3-2017

Overzicht op namen

KzC

Korte baan (25m)

08-016 / 08 / NED

200500348 Barker Demi

200103468 Barker Jonell

200300679 Barker Owen

200601274 Bleij Maaike

200204251 Brouwer Bas

199704617 Bruijns Bjarne

200305218 de Bruin Luna

200800412 Demmers Anne

199801518 Dijkman Anouk

200000842 Dijkman Kirsten

200302431 Dijkman Dulkes Luan

200203484 Dijkman Dulkes Talita

200102610 Doll Merel

200701664 Hakvoort Lisanne

200601062 Hakvoort Marit

200301669 Half Brian

200600562 Half Chantal

200700590 Herber Britt

200700592 Herber Marit

200500761 Herber Moos

200205870 Hofland Lisa

200600047 de Jonge Feico

200400411 de Jonge Tycho

199703617 Kerssens Clim
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50 vrije slag
100 rugslag

200 schoolslag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
200 vrije slag

50 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
200 vrije slag

100 vlinderslag
200 rugslag

200 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

25 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

200 rugslag
100 vlinderslag

200 schoolslag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
200 vrije slag

200 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

200 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

50 vrije slag
50 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
200 vrije slag

50 vrije slag
100 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
200 vrije slag

200 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

100 rugslag
50 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
200 vrije slag

100 vlinderslag
200 rugslag

32.90S
NT

3:28.55 S
1:30.66 S

1:30.98 S
2:29.60 S

42.35S
1:40.73 S

1:4356 S
NT

1:18.80 S
2:47.19 S

NT
1:42.15S

29.69S
43.08 S

2:56.60 S
NT

3:31.32S
1:16.41 S

1:50.95S
2:39.28 S

2:26.39 S
1:31.50 S

2:35.49 S
1:30.09 S

52.48 S
NT

40.22 S
1:42.62 S

1:39.04 S
3:07.46 S

3556 S
1:37.64S

56.81S
NT

48.03 S
2:04.92 S

2:02.58 S
3:32.68 S

NT
NT

1:19.77S
35.26 S

1:34.53 S
2:18.53 S

NT
3:22.97 S

7-1-2017

11-12-2016
12-2-2017

9-10-2016
15-1-2017

5-2-2017
9-10-2016

2-10-2016

27-11-2016

13-11-2016

20-11-2016

11-12-2016
27-11-2016

4-12-2016
9-10-2016

2-10-2016

11-12-2016
27-11-2016

4-12-2016
11-12-2016

18-2-2017
13-10-2016

29-1-2017

Purmerend (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Zaandam (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)

Zaandam (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)

Schagen (NED)

Zaandam (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Zaandam (NED)

Zaandam (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Zaandam (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Zaandam (NED)

Zaandam (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Leiden (NED)
Heemskerk (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)
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200700438

200800694

200501099

200500150

200201112

200502680

200800476
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200601682

200502032

200800237

200503180

200900185

200600964

200701814

200303441

200104878

200100286

200400022

200800392

200503748

200301082

200204647

200701666

199802729

Kieft Sterre

Kool Nanou

Kool Yala

Kool Zias

van Leeuwen Dana

van Leeuwen Tara

Markwat Anoeska

Markwat Melissa

Meirmans Amara

Meirmans Karuna

de Nijs Tessa

Noordover Rens

Ooijevaar Wietske

Oudendijk Bram

Oudendijk Kim

Petroutsos Maya

Piepers Daan

Porte Beau

Ritman Femke

Ritman Lonneke

Schram Isa

Slaman Emma

Soffner Emma

Sogutlu Selim

Steenbakker Lisan

van Stijn Nick
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200 rugslag
100 vlinderslag

50 vrije slag
100 rugslag

25 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
200 vrije slag

50 vrije slag
100 rugslag

200 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

50 vrije slag
100 rugslag

25 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

25 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

50 vrije slag
100 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 rugslag

25 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

50 vrije slag
100 rugslag

25 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

50 vrije slag
100 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
200 vrije slag

200 schoolslag
100 rugslag

200 schoolslag
100 rugslag

200 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

25 schoolslag
50 vrije slag

50 vrije slag
100 rugslag

200 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

100 schoolslag
200 vrije slag

50 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 vlinderslag
200 rugslag

2:46.41 S
1:16.08 S

41.59 S
1:49.06 S

40.24 S
56.60 S

1:42.46 S
2:42.15S

35.23S
1:32.10 S

2:21.40 S
1:35.15S

35.67S
1:29.02 S

NT
42.67 S

NT
49.94 S

36.51S
1:41.88 S

34.93S
1:33.55S

26.07 S
35.36S

41.58 S
NT

NT
46.24 S

34.95S
1:28.82S

44.65 S
1:48.09 S

NT
NT

3:53.43S
1:31.61S

NT
1:20.27 S

2:58.84 S
1:45.78 S

NT
49.41 S

4429 S
NT

NT
1:53.28 S

1:47.02 S
2:38.88 S

50.54 S
1:49.05S

NT
NT

11-12-2016
2-2-2017

20-11-2016

2-10-2016
11-12-2016

27-11-2016

4-12-2016

13-10-2016

27-11-2016

9-10-2016

27-11-2016

2-10-2016

12-2-2017

27-11-2016
30-10-2016

18-2-2017

12-2-2017

27-11-2016

2-2-2017
4-12-2016

27-11-2016
27-11-2016

12-2-2017

12-2-2017

5-2-2017
27-11-2016

18-9-2016
9-10-2016

30-10-2016
4-12-2016

Bladzijde 2

Alkmaar (NED) 12-3-2017

Alkmaar (NED)
Heemskerk (NED)

Zaandam (NED)

Zaandam (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Zaandam (NED)

Zaandam (NED)
Heemskerk (NED)

Zaandam (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Zaandam (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Zaandam (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)

Zaandam (NED)
Zaandam (NED)

Leiden (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Zaandam (NED)

Heemskerk (NED)
Zaandam (NED)

Zaandam (NED)
Zaandam (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Zaandam (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)

Zaandam (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Zaandam (NED)
Zaandam (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)
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200401140

199902745

200202880

199600915

199901517

200303120

200301520

200502114

Heren 1

Treffers Resa

Ursem Koen

van de Velde Lola

van de Velde Koen

Vlieland Roy

de Vries Yanina

Welboren Dewi

van Wendel Jasmijn
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24

11
30

11
30

15
34

200 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

100 rugslag
200 schoolslag

200 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

100 vlinderslag
200 rugslag

100 rugslag
200 schoolslag

200 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

200 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

50 vrije slag
100 rugslag

4 x 100 wisselslag
4 x 50 wisselslag

2:28.96 S
1:38.47 S

NT
NT

NT
1:41.35S

NT
2:39.31S

1:18.41S
3:08.75 S

NT
1:40.64 S

NT
1:57.34S

37.14S
1:37.63 S

8-1-2017

12-2-2017

12-2-2017

27-11-2016

11-99
11-15

Bladzijde 3

Alkmaar (NED) 12-3-2017

Purmerend (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)

Alkmaar (NED)

Zaandam (NED)

5:40.89S
2:20.78S



